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Name

FIEDLER Joerg
LIMARDO Ruben
TAGLIARIOL Matteo
ABAJO Jose Luis
FERNANDEZ Silvio
KAUTER Fabian
LAMON Sebastien
KECK Maximilian
GRUMIER Gauthier
PIZZ0O Paolo
VIDEIRA Joaguim
BERAN Jiri
KARUCHENKQO Dmitriy
PELLETIER Vincent
NIKISHIN Bogdan
LUCENAY Jean-Michel
ROBEIRI Ulrich
AVDEEV Anton

ROTA Alfredo
BOCZKO Gabor
KAUTER Michael
MOTYKA Tomasz
BAJGORIC Tigran
TORKILDSEN Sturla
BACKER Fredrik
PARAVICINI Giacomo
KHVOROST Maksym
BINO Michele
BOLLATI Federico
REIN Stephan
BLASZYCK Alexandre
JANVIER Benoit
JEANNET Jerome
BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues
TIKHOMIROV Alexey
HEINZER Max
STEFFEN Benjamin
REYZLIN Igor
ACKERMANN Norman
HAUWEL Stephane
TOURCHINE Igor
VERWIILEN Bas
FONT Marc

BOREL Yannick
OSHAROV Vitaly
CASTANEDA CORTES Juan
ROBIN Richard
AXENOV Alexandr
SOMFAI Peter
BARDENET Alexandre

Place Date
07.05.2010

http://www fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=46D2F2E7...

Category
Senior

Nationality
GER
VEN
ITA
ESP
VEN
SUI
SUI
GER
FRA
ITA
POR
CZE
UKR
CAN
UKR
FRA
FRA
RUS
ITA
HUN
SUI
POL
CAN
NOR
NOR
SuUI
UKR
ITA
ITA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
RUS
SuI
SUI
UKR
GER
FRA
RUS
MNED
ESP
FRA
UKR
ESP
FRA
KAZ
HUN
FRA

Weapon
Epee

Birth

21.02.78
03.08.85
07.01.83
22.06.78
09.01.79
23.09.85
13.03.87
11.03.90
29.05.84
04.04.83
12.01.84
18.01.82
15.01.80
21.12.76
29.05.80
25.04.78
26.10.82
08.08.86
21.07.75
01.04.77
18.02.79
08.05.81
04.04.83
18.07.81
20.12.87
13.09.89
15.07.82
26.02.85
30.01.78
19.10.88
08.01.88
13.03.78
26.01.77
26.07.81
02.06.83
07.08.87
08.03.82
07.12.84
13.08.83
12.05.79
15.05.82
01.10.83
08.04.81
05.11.88
25.07.80
18.10.80
28.12.77
20.04.75
02.04.80
26.05.80

M

Gender Event

Individual

Licence

21021978000
03081985000
07011983002
22061978000
09011979001
23091985002
13031987000
11031990001
29051984001
04041983001
12011984000
18011982001
15011980001
21121976000
29051980003
25041978000
26101982002
08081986003
21071975000
01041977000
18021979000
08051981002
04041983000
18071981001
20121987001
13091989003
15071982001
26021985000
30011978000
19101988000
08011988001
13031978000
26011977000
26071981002
02061983002
07081987001
08031582002
07121984001
13081983000
12051979001
15051982001
01101983000
08041981000
05111988002
25071980004
18101980000
28121977000
20041975000
02041980000
26051990000

Type
A
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Name

VUORINEN Niko
DUNCAN Corwin
BESKIN Grigori
ANDRZEIUK Robert
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw
ALIMZHANOV Eimir
MQUTOU Jeremy
CORDEIRC Joao
PETERDI Andras
PIASECKI Bartosz
PERRY Nicholas

DI MAGGIO Nicolas
KNEIST Toni

LEVIT Doron
TARKOVSKD HEMMI Alexandr
PADAR Tamas

BINO Gabriele
TRAGER Matthew
CAPEK Martin

GAISIN Ramil

VAN LAECKE Yoeri
COUFAL Zdenek
PENSO-TSAI Adrien
MIKOLAICZAK Krzysztof
IMRE Geza
STEINBERGER Raphael
MELONIO Benoit
PRIINITS Sten
KRUCZEK Piotr
VELIKANQOV Alexander
VAN CLEEMPUT Robrecht
HILLESTAD Ludvig
KASE Robin

BENNETT Thomas
BRATTON Benjamin
KORTYANU Cosmin
KHODOS Sergey
GAROZZO Enrico

LIS Daniel

LEBLANC Marc-Andre
SZILAGYI Adrian Ciprian
HURME Tommi
STAUB Florian

ALLEN Gregory
LAUNER Steffen
RODNEY Adam
HANSEN Eric

BADE Dennis
ERDOFFY Andreas
CADMAN Thomas
FONSON Erwan
CANTO Ignacio

POP Adrian

AMBROZ Matyas
WILLIS Jonathan
ARKOSI Bertalan
THORNTON James
MARCHAL Virgile
TAYLOR James

BUDAI Daniel

http:ifwww.ﬁe.chf’Competitionsr’Resu]tsList.aspx?Key=46D2F2E?...

Nationality
FIN
USA
ISR
POL
POL
KAZ
FRA
POR
HUN
NOR
GBR
SUI
GER
ISR
NOR
HUN
ITA
ITA
CZE
RUS
BEL
CZE
FRA
POL
HUN
GER
FRA
EST
POL
RUS
BEL
NOR
SWE
GBR
Usa
ROU
RUS
ITA
ISR
CAN
ROU
USA
SUI
GBR
GER
USA
USA
FIN
GER
GBR
FRA
ESP
ROU
CZE
GBR
ROU
GBR
FRA
GBR
HUN

Birth

08.06.89
10.03.89
21.06.87
707.0%

D2.05.82

05.10.86
09.10.84
08.03.87
05.03.88
09.12.86
30.11.84
20.12.83
26.06.84
31.03.76
04.09.86
17.05.82
13.05.91
16.04.88
14.09.83
02.10.88
07.03.77
17.07.77
15.02.86
05.10.84
23.12.74
08.11.85
27.08.77
10.11.87
30.01.88
19.09.88
10.03.84
19.08.88
10.03.92
02.06.86
18.06.85
21.05.87
19.07.86
21.06.89
19.12.88
14.08.86
04.09.87
03.07.85
01.10.90
31.01.72
15.04.86
16.05.85
09.01.75
25.07.85
04.09.86
03.12.79
16.02.91
21.01.81
10.11.85
12.07.86
05.01.81
09.08.82
14.09.86
11.07.90
24.01.82
09.06.89

Licence
08061989003
10031989000
21061987000
7071979000
D2D%21983DDD

05101986001
09101984001
08031987000
05031988001
09121986000
30111984000
20121983002
26061984002
31031976001
04091986002
17051982000
13051991001
16041988002
14091983000
02101988003
07031877005
17071977000
19021986000
05101984003
23121974000
08111985000
27081977001
10111987000
30011988002
19091988001
10031984009
19081988000
10031992001
02061986001
18061985000
21051987002
15071986001
21061989002
19121988000
14081986001
04091987001
03071985002
01101990001
31011972000
15041986001
16051985004
09011875002
25071985000
04091986001
03121979001
16021991000
21011981000
10111985001
12071886001
05011981000
09081582001
14091986002
11071990001
24011982001
09061989001
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Name

MARTINELLI Francesco
ALVARADO Marius
BORSKY Peer
CANAS Kelvin
JERENT Daniel
RAYNIS Michael
EGERTZ-SKAANES Oskar
GRYAZNOV Dmitryi
PITRA Pavel
KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael
SCHMITT Martin
MAYA Sylvain
FRISELL Carl

VABRE Guillaume
PORRELLO Matteo
GANTSEVICH Igor
DYMAR Qlexander
KAINZ Philipp

FONT Jordi

THOMAS Gareth
AREDE Pedro
FERAGE Thibault
ROSELLO Pau
DRAPIER Aurelien
CANDEIAS Ricardo
COLLING Michel
MERIAUX Mathieu
NIGGELER Michele
PETITIEAN Aurelien
HOFER Nikolaus
CONCILIO Francesco
WIERCIOCH Adam
HOYER Martin

DE VRIES Matthijs
SCHMID Florian
EDONGO ELOUNGOU Herve
ESPANA David
SLODMIAK Martin
YAGHOOBIAN Ali
LANE Tristan
DELATTRE Benoit
MAYA Vivien
KRAWCZYK Pawel
SZENYI Peter
ALSTON Vincent
GUSTIN Ronan
LAMY Thibault
LAVOIE Vincent
LOPEZ RIPA Alvaro
FENWICK Andrew

DA SILVA SOUZA Flavio
ADAMEK Michal
KNOLL Anton
ROZENBLAT Amit
KOSTKA Karol

SALM Juri
GEORGIADIS Vassilis
BADGER Peregrine
MARMILLOD Valentin
GUSTAVSSON Christian

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=46D2F2E7...

Nationality
ITA

ESP

SuUI

VEN

FRA

USA

SWE

CZE
NOR
GER
FRA
SWE
FRA
ITA
CAN
UKR
AUT

GBR
POR
BEL
ESP
FRA
POR
LUX
AUS
SUI
FRA
AUT
ITA
POL
CZE
NED
AUT
CMR
ESP
SLO
IRL
GBR
FRA
FRA
POL
HUN
SWE
FRA
FRA
CAN
ESP
IRL
SUI
POL
AUT
ISR
POL
EST
GRE
USA
SUI
SWE

Birth

23.08.78
14.02.85
05.11.90
06.08.87
04.06.91
18.09.91
05.10.92
02.12.86
25.06.88
13.03.86
30.04.81
16.01.92
12.11.82
07.12.82
06.08.86
07.07.88
11.04.82
04.10.84
22.10.85
19.09.90
07.10.88
16.08.88
25.02.90
16.07.80
22.07.84
12.03.84
02.11.81
10.03.92
27.04.82
13.06.85
17.04.90
01.11.80
25.11.67
30.10.89
158.07.85
16.05.74
03.03.86
13.05.76
18.03.81
13.06.82
15.07.76
24.05.88
22,11.89
18.03.87
07.09.89
17.08.87
17.01.90
05.06.89
21.03.87
14.02.87
15.09.89
14.04.87
04.11.84
19.12.75
22.05.86
04.04.84
20.02.88
02.04.92
16.01.84
24.05.86

Licence

23081978000
14021985001
05111990000
06081987004
04061991001
18091991004
05101992001
02121986002
25061988002
13031986001
30041981000
16011992001
12111982001
07121982001
06081986001
07071988000
11041982000
04101984002
22101985000
19091990003
07101988000
16081988002
25021990000
16071980001
22071984002
12031984001
02111981001
10031992003
27041982000
13061985002
17041990000
01111980000
25111967002
30101985001
19071985001
16051974000
03031986001
13051976000
18031981002
13061982000
15071976000
24051988004
22111989002
18031987003
07091985002
17081987005
17011990005
05061985002
21031987000
14021987000
15091985001
14041987000
04111984002
19121975000
22051986000
04041984002
20021988001
02041992002
16011984003
24051986004
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Name

DECHAMPS Quentin
CASNY Dietmar
ALCHIN Daniel Patrick
CAROZZO Stefano
DE METS Bert
LIMARDO Francisco
LIIMETS Aivar
BODET Adrien
SAMUELSSON Anton
SEBESTA Marek
BATEMAN Steven
PIKMAN Leonid
CHAMBERS Benedict

BRINCK-CROTEAU Maxime

KURBAMNOV Ruslan
CLAESSENS Bart
DOBREV Deyan
FABREGAS Ignasi
SOBOCAN Rok
JACOBS Jurriaan
REDLI Andras
NICHOLLS Taran
RUDENKO Sergej
AMBROZ Jakub
NYCZ Mateusz
GREGORY David
FIGUET Noe
MACIEICZYK Piotr
LUNDESGAARD Dan
KRUPIN Andrei
ROOSE Christophe

http://www.fie.ch/Competitions/ResultsList.aspx?Key=46D2F2E7...

Nationality
BEL
AUT
AUS
ITA
BEL
VEN
EST
FRA
SWE
CZE
GBR
AUT
IRL
CAN
KAZ
BEL
BUL
ESP
SLO
NED
HUN
GBR
UKR
CZE
POL
GBR
FRA
POL
NOR
AUT
BEL

Birth

06.10.89
27.02.88
26.03.92
17.01.79
03.08.90
27.03.87
28.03.80
03.07.84
17.12.90
04.01.86
03.01.78
02.09.76
07.10.67
29.03.86
17.09.91
29.11.79
05.12.75
08.06.90
13.11.71
03.07.89
05.11.83
02.03.89
15.02.74
12.07.86
11.02.89
27.04.88
17.11.85
20.06.89
23.05.66
04.01.68
10.11.71

Licence

06101989001
27021988002
26031992001
17011979002
03081950001
27031987001
28031980000
03071984003
17121990000
04011986000
03011978000
02091576001
07101967000
29031986002
17091991003
29111979001
05121975000
08061990001
13111971000
03071989001
05111983000
02031985002
15021974000
12071986000
11021989002
27041988001
17111985003
20061989002
23051966000
04011968000
10111971000
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